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ENGINEER ENGINEER

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

5B-5550

12 13 14 151110

10 11 12 13

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

LEFT DITCH

RIGHT DITCH

915  JONES  FRANKLIN  ROAD

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27606

SUNGATE DESIGN GROUP, P.A.

NC COA No. C-0890NC COA No. F-1255
Charlotte, NC  28209-3730
Suite 240
4600 Park Road
CDM Smith Inc.

STA. 12+77.86

BEGIN BRIDGE

STA. 13+30.14

END BRIDGE

-Y- STA. 13+08.13

-L- STA. 13+62.54=

EL. 2174.81'

-L- STA. 10+40.00

BEGIN GRADE

EL. 2158.56'

-L- STA. 15+42.00

END GRADE

EL.=2177.24'
18.19'  LT
-L- STA.   10+40.33
BM#2

EL.=2159.28'
15.74'  LT
-L- STA.   16+34.01
BM#1

(-)7.7065%

(-)1.8600%

(-)1.8600%

(-)0.6000%

DS = 30 MPH

PI = 15+10.00

EL = 2,158.76'

VC = 60'

K = 48

DS = 30 MPH

PI = 11+65.00

EL = 2,165.17'

K = 38

VC = 220'

EL. 2162.96'

-Y- STA. 11+65.00

BEGIN GRADE

EL. 2161.72'

-Y- STA. 12+97.13

END GRADE

(-)1.6500%
(+)0.3487%

DS = 30 MPH

PI = 12+50.00

EL = 2,161.56'

VC = 80'

K = 40
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TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING BRIDGE

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

BRIDGE HYDRAULIC DATA

-L-

DATE OF SURVEY

W.S. ELEVATION

AT DATE OF SURVEY FT

= 930     

= 25 

= 2158.7  

= 1530    

= 100

= 2160.7  

= 1800    

= -500

= 2161.9  

@ STA.  13+60

= 7-28-2015 

= 2154.2  

(+)0.4000%

P
I=

15
+
0
0
.0

0
0

E
l.
=
2
,1
5
7
.4

0
0
' (+)1.4286%

WS ON 7-28-2015=NWS=2154.2

EL=2157.00'

STA 14+00 

'V' DITCH

BEG SPEC LAT 
EST. 120 CY

NG EL. AT CL 2158.0

EXCAVATE TO APPROX. 

TO EL. 2154.7

1.52:1 SKEWED

1.5:1 NORMAL

CL II RIPRAP

TO EL. 2154.7

1.52:1 SKEWED

1.5:1 NORMAL

CL II RIPRAP
TO TOP OF BERM

EXCAVATE EX. FILL

S
T

A
. 1
5
+
2
0
 

E
L
=
2
15

7
.6

9
'

B
E

G
 
S

P
E

C
 

C
U

T
 
'V
' 

D
IT

C
H

E
N

D
 

S
P

E
C
 

L
A

T
 
'V
' 

D
IT

C
H

EST. 80 CY

AT CL 2156.5

APPROX. NG EL. 
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